Hundens_Namn
BJARVARNAS HEAWY
BJARVARNAS HEAWY
ARNULVS GUBA

JAMI

KETUNPOJAN MIRA
LAINIOALVENS MORRAN
PAY-MATTS JAURE TUVA
PAKKILA BACKENS IINA
WINSAS KERA

PAKKILA BACKENS RIKO
BJARVARNAS GARBO
QUINCYGARDENS NASSE
TARRAK

SKROCKENS BIRK

Regnummer Provdatum

S22454/2008
S22454/2008
S47621/2006
S40685/2009
S56227/2007
S55369/2005
S17380/2009
S$19206/2009
S18627/2008
S21967/2007
S22875/2007
S23709/2008
S67456/2006
S$26594/2008

STORVILTJAGARENS SAMA S44526/2005

FAGELTORPS GEIROD
WESTICUMS ASTOK
BJARVARNAS EGON
ELDBENUDDENS GALDU
JAKTFJADERNS ATCHIE
PAY-MATTS JAURE ALLIK
PAY-MATTS JAURE TOVA
AGNSJONS DANTE
WERJANS MODIG
KATAJATOYRAN EEVA
JAMI

JAKTFJADERNS ATCHIE
TARRAK

SKROCKENS BAMSE
UNJANNOIDAN JAN
SKROCKENS KLINGA
SKROCKENS BAMSE
KETUNPOJAN VILDA
KATKES VISSA

RIO

UNJANNOIDAN JAN
TULLSAS SACCO
QUINCYGARDENS NADJA
KETUNPOJAN MIRA
SKROCKENS BIRK
SKROCKENS BAMSE
JAKTFJADERNS ATCHIE
AGNSJONS DAXA
WINSAS MINNA
PITKANIEMEN SEPI
PAKKILA BACKENS IGOR
LAINIOALVENS ROPI
JURA

BJARVARNAS DRUTTEN
PAKKILA BACKENS IGOR
SKOGSGUDINNANS ARCA
KETUNPOJAN VILDA
SKOGSGUDINNANS BELLA
WINSAS MARJA
FAGELTORPS GEIROD

S68027/2007
S24295/2001
S17982/2006
S35345/2008
S35857/2009
S17014/2006
S64530/2004
S13365/2009
S13131/2009
S20326/2009
S40685/2009
S35857/2009
S67456/2006
S$26595/2008
S$30329/2007
S$11882/2007
S$26595/2008
S66670/2008
S$21395/2009
S$12081/2004
S$30329/2007
S65244/2005
S$23713/2008
S56227/2007
S$26594/2008
S$26595/2008
S35857/2009
S13361/2009
S$17990/2006
S57097/2009
$19204/2009
S21723/2007
FIN17161/05
S11119/2006
$19204/2009
S42375/2007
S66670/2008
S45151/2008
S$17989/2006
S68027/2007

20101207
20101119
20101208
20101112
20100924
20101010
20101119
20101203
20101103
20101107
20100923
20101213
20101020
20101112
20101111
20101118
20101011
20101112
20101013
20101008
20101129
20100930
20101231
20101212
20101107
20101126
20101101
20100920
20101208
20101205
20101110
20101127
20101027
20101215
20101009
20101112
20101123
20100831
20101002
20101204
20101204
20101104
20101201
20101102
20101105
20101123
20100824
20101002
20101214
20101202
20101108
20100829
20101013
20100930
20101104

Summa_poéang
89
88

86,5
85,5
83,5
83
82
81,5
81
81
80,5
80,5
80
79,5
79
79
78,5
78
78
78
77,5
77,5
77
76,5
76
75
74,5
74
73,5
73,5
72,5
72,5
72
71,5
70,5
70,5
70,5
70
68
66,5
66
65,5
65
64
64
63
62,5
61
60
57,5
57,5
57,5
57
56
54

Pris
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AGNSJONS DANTE S13365/2009 20101206 53,5
VINDELFJALLENS NJERVA S20951/2009 20101021 53,5



